www.momohandles.com.au  |  1300 222 550
FINISHES
The Bergamo is a rounded handle that is perfect for
modern cabinetry applications.
Bergamo
STYLES
96mm D Handle: KHD96 | 128mm D Handle: KHD128  | 160mm D Handle: KHD160 | 224mm D Handle: KHD224
288mm D Handle: KHD288 | 352mm D Handle: KHD352 | 480mm D Handle: KHD480 | 608mm D Handle:
KHD608
D Handle
Overall length
Inner length
Hole Centre
 Part Number Hole Centre Overall Length Inner Length Projection
KHD96 96 108 84 34
KHD128 128 140 116 34
KHD160 160 172 148 34
KHD224 224 236 212 34
KHD288 288 300 276 34
KHD352 352 364 340 34
KHD480 480 492 468 34
KHD608 608 620 596 34
Stainless Steel
(SS)